
 
 

Water Polo Schedule 2022 

Day Date  Opponent   Site        Dismiss/Bus        Event Time 

Fri. 09/09/22 Bakersfield   Roosevelt  TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30 P.M. 

Wed. 09/14/22 Sanger West   Roosevelt                    TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M. 

Tues. 09/20/22 Sunnyside   Sunnyside  TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

 Thurs. 09/22/22 Hoover   Hoover  TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

 Tues. 09/27/22 Sierra    Roosevelt             TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

 Thurs.  09/29/22 Yosemite   Roosevelt  TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

Tues. 10/04/22 Torres    Torres   TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

Thurs. 10/06/22 BYE    BYE   TBA/TBA       BYE 

 Wed. 10/12/22 Fresno       Roosevelt  TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

 Wed. 10/19/22 Chowchilla              Chowchilla  TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

            Mon. 10/24/22 Central East.   Central East   TBA.TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

            Tues. 10/25/22 Madera South   Madera South  TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

            Thurs.  10/27/22 McLane*    Roosevelt  TBA/TBA 3:30/4:30/5:30/6:30 P.M 

 CIF Central Section Team Play-off Dates:  TBA   TBA/TBA          TBA 

 *Senior Night 

 

Head Coaches:    Athletic Director:      Principal:   

  Matt Fabrezio (Boys)      Larry Lopez    Michael Allen 

  Mayra Aguilar (Girls) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

               06/27/22 

4250 E. Tulare Avenue | Fresno, CA. 93702 | (559) 253-5200 Tel | (559) 253-5319 Fax 


